












Country-Level Workshop in Lao PDR on SEA-TVET Harmonisation and Mobility 
22-23 December 2015, New Rose Boutique Hotel, Vientiane, Lao PDR  

 
List of Group Members 

Group: Electronics and Mechatronics   
 

No. Title  Full Name Position  Name of Institution Country Email Address Mobile Number 

1 Mr  Teung Ravichhay Deputy Director Decho Hun Sen Rota General 
and Technical High School 

Cambodia ravichhay@gmail.com 855 99 910 059 

2 Mr  Meak Chantheng Deputy Director Vocational Orientation 
Department 

Cambodia meakchantheng@gmail.com 855 12 220 532 

3 Dr Outhay Bannavong Director Vientiane-Hanoi friendship 
Technical-Vocational College 

Lao PDR Outhay123@gmail.com 85 620 5568 5334 

4 Mr Kheng Khemara Deputy Director Institution-Manage Department Cambodia Khemara36@gmail.com 855 12 844 282 

5 Mr Muong Phasy Vice President National Polytechnic Institute of 
Cambodia 

Cambodia Phasy.muong@gmail.com 855 17 938 405 

6 Mr  Emaran Hj Junaidi  Deputy Principal IBTE MKJB Campus Institute 
of Brunei Tech Ed 

Brunei 
Darussalam 

Emaran.zunaidi@jbce.moe.e
du.bn 

673 710 6969 

7 Mr Chum VongChann Deputy Director Preah Kossomak Polytechnic 
Institute 

Cambodia chumvongchann@yahoo.co
m 

855 17 926 005 

8 Mr  Walalayo Nicolas Head Master SMK Kota Sorong Papua 
Barat, Indonesia 

Indonesia Smkn1bpsorong@yahoo.co
m 

852 5441 6100 

9 Mr Kis Than Head Master SMK Kota Sorong Papua 
Barat, Indonesia 

Indonesia Smkn1bpsorong@yahoo.co
m 

813 4406 7372 

10 Mr 
 

Somlith Virivong Director Lao-German Technic College Lao PDR mrsomlith@hotmail.com 856 20 222 09945 

11 Mr  
 

Chanhpheng Luangvanna Deputy Director Technical-Vocational School of 
Luang Prbang 

Lao PDR lchanhpheng@yahoo.com 856 20 223 58494 

12 
Mr Nguyen Anh Ton Principal 

Hoa Binh Technical and 
Economic College 

Vietnam nguyenanhton@gmail.com 90 3 209037 

13 Mr Viengsavanh Phatthavong Director Khamouane Technical-
Vocational College 

Lao PDR P_viengsavanh@yahoo.com 856 20 557 50906 

14 Mr Vannalek Leuang Deputy Director 
General 

Department of Technical and 
Vocational Education(TVED) 

Lao PDR vleuang@yahoo.com 256 20 5569 7487 
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